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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 12/01/2018 10:00 am LS 5th Grade Boys Basketball @ Boyd Buchanan

(Jamboree)
Boyd Buchanan School

Sat 12/01/2018 10:40 am LS 5th Grade Boys Basketball vs St. Peters @ Boyd
Buchanan (Jamboree)

Boyd Buchanan School

Fri 12/07/2018 6:00 pm LS - 5th Grade Boys Basketball vs St. Peters Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131

Thu 12/13/2018 6:00 pm 5th Grade Boys Basketball @ Bright School The Bright School
Mon 12/17/2018 7:00 pm LS - 5th Grade Boys Basketball vs Silverdale Baptist

Academy
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131

Fri 01/11/2019 6:00 pm LS - 5th Grade Boys Basketball vs St. Peters Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131

Mon 01/14/2019 6:30 pm LS - 5th Grade Boys Basketball vs Brainerd Baptist Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131

Tue 01/15/2019 7:00 pm LS - 5th Grade Boys Basketball @ Boyd Buchanan Boyd Buchanan School
Thu 01/17/2019 5:00 pm LS 5th Grade Boys Basketball vs Chattanooga

Patriots @ Morris Hill Baptist Church
Morris Hill Baptist Church

Thu 01/24/2019 5:00 pm LS 5th Grade Boys Basketball vs Bright School Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Salter
Gym - Room 12

Sat 01/26/2019 11:00 am LS 5th Grade Boys Basketball @ Grace Baptist
Academy

Grace Baptist Academy

Mon 01/28/2019 5:00 pm LS 5th Grade Boys Basketball @ Brainerd Baptist
School

Brainerd Baptist School

Mon 02/04/2019 6:00 pm LS - 5th Grade Boys Basketball @ Silverdale Baptist
Academy

Silverdale Baptist Academy

Tue 02/05/2019 5:00 pm LS 5th Grade Boys Basketball vs Chattanooga
Patriots

Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131

Thu 02/07/2019 5:00 pm LS - 5th Grade Boys Basketball vs Boyd Buchanan Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131

Sat 02/09/2019 TBD LS - 5th Grade Boys Basketball (ISC Tournament) Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Mon 02/11/2019 7:00 pm LS - 5th Grade Boys Basketball @ Bright School (ISC

Tournament)
Chattanooga Christian School > TBD

Tue 02/12/2019 TBD LS - 5th Grade Boys Basketball @ Bright School (ISC
Tournament)

Chattanooga Christian School > TBD


